FORM P10-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 200 AFR -6 AM II: 58 OPR/FINANCE	05-02-2000 	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
TRADEMARKS ONLY					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:		nal document(s) or copy(les).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type X Assignment	License			
	X Assignment	License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger	Effective Date Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name				
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #					
	Other				
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying	g parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name Mimosa Publications Inc.		03041999			
Formerly					
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X C	orporation Association			
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion California				
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving	ng parties attached			
Name WGP Acquisition Corporati	on				
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 19201 120th Avenue, N.E.					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) Bothell	WA/USA	98011			
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an					
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an					
representative should be attached. Other (Designation must be a separate					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regard					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademerk Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademerk Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic R	Representative Name	and Address Enter fo	or the first Receiving Party	only.
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	dent Name and Addre	SS Area Code and Telephone	Number 312-861-2000	
Name	Gregg Kirchhoefer	, Esq.		
Address (line 1)	Kirkland & Ellis			
Address (line 2)	200 E. Randolph I	Dr., Suite 5300		
Address (line 3)	Chicago, IL 6060	1		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	f pages of the attached conts.	nveyance document	# 3
Enter either the Trac	e Trademark Application Number demark Application Num	2036	Registration Numbers for 8 8 8 9 1 1789318	
Number of	- Litter the	total number of properties		
Deposit A	of Payment: Er Account	nt for Properties Listed (37 nclosed X Deposit Ac additional fees can be charged to Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge ad	the account.) # 22-04	40
Statement a	and Signature	go uu	100	<u> </u>
To to attac indic Gregg	he best of my knowledge and ched copy is a true copy of to cated herein. Kirchhoefer	the belief, the foregoing information the original document. Charge	es to deposit account are auti	127/06
Name	of Person Signing	// Signature	<u> </u>	Date Signed

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT is entered into as of March 4, 1999 by and among Mimosa Publications Inc., a California corporation (the "Assignor"), and WGP Acquisition Corporation, a Delaware corporation (hereinafter referred to as the "Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor has adopted and is using the marks listed on the attached Annex A, which are registered or registration has been applied for, in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (collectively, the "Marks");

WHEREAS, pursuant to a certain Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of March 4, 1999 (the "Agreement"), and a certain Bill of Sale and Instrument of Assignment, dated as of March 4, 1999 (the "Assignment"), Assignor is selling to Assignee certain Assets (as defined in the Agreement), including the Marks listed on Annex A;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Agreement, Assignor desires to assign and transfer all of its respective right, title and interest in and to the Marks to Assignee; and

WHEREAS, Assignee is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to said Marks:

NOW, THEREFORE, FOR THE FOREGOING GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, THE RECEIPT AND ADEQUACY OF WHICH ARE HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED: Be it known that Assignor does hereby assign unto said Assignee all right, title and interest in, to and under said Marks throughout the world, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, including but not limited to all rights to sue for infringement of any of the Marks, whether arising prior or subsequent to the date of this Trademark Assignment, and to keep any proceeds or damage awards from any such suit, without the obligation to account to Assignor therefor.

This Trademark Assignment shall be binding upon Assignor, its successors and assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of Assignee, its successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this Trademark Assignment this 4th day of March, 1999.

MIMOSA PUBLICATIONS INC.

By:

Name:

Title:

ANNEX A

(Serial No.)		(Filing Date)	
Mark	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	
CRECIENDO CON MATEMATIC.	AS 2,036,095 (international cla	ass 16) 4 Feb 1997	
GROWING WITH MATHEMATIC	CS 2,012,740 (international cla	ass 9) 29 Oct 1996	
CRECIENDO CON MATEMATICA	AS 2,029,212 (international cla	ass 9) 7 Jan 1997	
GROWING WITH MATHEMATIC	CS 2,036,092 (international cla	ass 16) 4 Feb 1997	
MOVING INTO MATH	1,789,318 (international cla	ass 16) 24 Aug 1993	

RECORDED: 04/06/2000